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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

32. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
12.7.2020 - 12:44 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. VOZEL Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj SLO 1:11.18 731
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:11.18 37.43

2. PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica SLO 1:12.95 679
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.95 38.67

3. MATAJA Meri 04 PK Kantrida CRO 1:13.63 660
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.63 39.30

4. WURM Melissa 98 Svs AUT 1:16.17 596
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:16.17 40.39

5. FURQUERON Abby 03 Usa USA 1:17.61 564
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:17.61 41.55

6. KOMARAC Petra 06 PK Kantrida CRO 1:20.93 497
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:20.93 43.27

7. TOMAŽIČ Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:21.13 493
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:21.13 42.75

8. KUŠTER Taša 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:21.23 492
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:21.23 43.14

9. ALARA Sarah 05 Svs AUT 1:22.41 471
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:22.41 43.22

10. FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:23.02 460
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.02 43.76

11. SEDAR Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.25 441
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:24.25 45.01

12. VIDEC Iza 07 PK Kamnik SLO 1:24.54 436
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:24.54 44.49

13. FORTUNA Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:24.55 436
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:24.55 44.46

14. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:26.17 412
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:26.17 45.42

15. VEJNOVIČ Taja 06 PK Kamnik SLO 1:27.14 398
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:27.14 46.12

16. MALTARIĆ Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 1:27.23 397
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:27.23 45.62

17. BILIĆ Chiara 06 PK Kantrida CRO 1:27.49 393
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:27.49 47.54
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18. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:28.53 380
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:28.53 46.82

19. STUART Emily 01 Usa USA 1:29.14 372
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:29.14 48.08

20. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 1:29.25 370
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:29.25 46.82

21. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 1:29.39 369
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:29.39 48.13

22. ROBERTSON Melanie 05 Usa USA 1:29.48 368
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:29.48 48.17

23. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica SLO 1:29.70 365
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:29.70 47.21

24. MEDVED Tinkara 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:29.86 363
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:29.86 48.01

25. GREGORČIČ Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:29.91 362
50m: 42.44 42.44 100m: 1:29.91 47.47

26. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 1:30.27 358
50m: 41.30 41.30 100m: 1:30.27 48.97

PAJNTAR Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:30.27 358
50m: 41.67 41.67 100m: 1:30.27 48.60

28. TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO 1:32.07 337
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:32.07 48.82

29. STUART Megan 06 Usa USA 1:32.29 335
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:32.29 49.14

30. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica SLO 1:33.15 326
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:33.15 49.56

31. MILAN Gabby 03 Usa USA 1:38.86 272
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:38.86 52.69

32. MEDVED Ajda 07 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:39.37 268
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:39.37 53.52

33. CHAO Katrina 04 Usa USA 1:40.73 258
50m: 48.01 48.01 100m: 1:40.73 52.72

34. BARRIE Rebecca 05 Usa USA 2:01.98 145
50m: 56.04 56.04 100m: 2:01.98 1:05.94
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B ženske / B women

1. MATAJA Meri 04 PK Kantrida CRO 1:13.63 660
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.63 39.30

2. FURQUERON Abby 03 Usa USA 1:17.61 564
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:17.61 41.55

3. TOMAŽIČ Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:21.13 493
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:21.13 42.75

4. KUŠTER Taša 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:21.23 492
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:21.23 43.14

5. FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:23.02 460
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.02 43.76

6. SEDAR Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.25 441
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:24.25 45.01

7. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 1:29.25 370
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:29.25 46.82

8. TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO 1:32.07 337
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:32.07 48.82

9. MILAN Gabby 03 Usa USA 1:38.86 272
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:38.86 52.69

10. CHAO Katrina 04 Usa USA 1:40.73 258
50m: 48.01 48.01 100m: 1:40.73 52.72

C ženske / C women

1. KOMARAC Petra 06 PK Kantrida CRO 1:20.93 497
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:20.93 43.27

2. ALARA Sarah 05 Svs AUT 1:22.41 471
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:22.41 43.22

3. VIDEC Iza 07 PK Kamnik SLO 1:24.54 436
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:24.54 44.49

4. FORTUNA Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:24.55 436
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:24.55 44.46

5. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:26.17 412
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:26.17 45.42

6. VEJNOVIČ Taja 06 PK Kamnik SLO 1:27.14 398
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:27.14 46.12

7. MALTARIĆ Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 1:27.23 397
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:27.23 45.62
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32. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, C ženske / C women

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

8. BILIĆ Chiara 06 PK Kantrida CRO 1:27.49 393
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:27.49 47.54

9. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:28.53 380
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:28.53 46.82

10. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 1:29.39 369
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:29.39 48.13

11. ROBERTSON Melanie 05 Usa USA 1:29.48 368
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:29.48 48.17

12. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica SLO 1:29.70 365
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:29.70 47.21

13. MEDVED Tinkara 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:29.86 363
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:29.86 48.01

14. GREGORČIČ Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:29.91 362
50m: 42.44 42.44 100m: 1:29.91 47.47

15. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 1:30.27 358
50m: 41.30 41.30 100m: 1:30.27 48.97

PAJNTAR Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:30.27 358
50m: 41.67 41.67 100m: 1:30.27 48.60

17. STUART Megan 06 Usa USA 1:32.29 335
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:32.29 49.14

18. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica SLO 1:33.15 326
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:33.15 49.56

19. MEDVED Ajda 07 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:39.37 268
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:39.37 53.52

20. BARRIE Rebecca 05 Usa USA 2:01.98 145
50m: 56.04 56.04 100m: 2:01.98 1:05.94
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